
Fide

19160-5

19160-6

19160-7

19160-8

19160-9

19160-10

19160-11

19160-12

19160-13

19160-14

19160-15

 pers.

innestral Registryollen, 1868-1970

(RG 10, Volume 7474)

1909WILLIANS LAKE AGANCY - MURDER OF AN

INDIAN NAMED "POP"

1909WILLIAMS LAKE AGANCY - ALLEGED MURDER

OF AN INDIAN WOMAN NAMED AGENES BY

WILLIAM CHUSLEY AND ROBERT WALKEN

1904-1905WILLIANS LAchencY - MURDER OF JÄMES

KELLY By Two INDIANS NAMED SAUL AND MARY

1907WILLIANS LAKE AGANCY - MURDER OF AN

INDIAN NAMEDheralD By Aussite man nAMED

LIVINGSTON

1907WILLIAMS LAKE AGANCY - MURDER OF AN

INDIAN NAMED EDWERD BY JÖHN SCOTCHMAN

1898-1899WILLIANS LAKE AGANCY - RE: TRIAL OF

YÖUNG INDIAN NAMED EDWERD CCCUSED OF

SEOOTING ANOTHER INDIAN BOY

WILLIANS LAKE AGencY - MURDER OF JOHNSON    1  925

LOUIE BY NEGANIE

WILLIANS LAKE AGENCY - ALLEGED MURDER OF 1933-1934

igenerty chalien by ENglish Deckere

1934-1944WILLIANS LAKE AGENCY - MURDER OF MRS.

JOHNHY BAPTISTE BY HARRY SEYMOUR

1939-1940WILLIAMS LAKE AGANCY - ACTEMPTED

MURDER OF AMELIA EMILE BYHER FATHER

LOUIS EMILE

1943-1944WILLIANS LAKE AGANCY - MURDER OF

JOSEPH MICHAUD BY MICHEL MAURICE SELLARS

AND BVALYN MARGUERITE SELLARS

 Clndian Affairs. (R.G 10, volume 7474, lle l^160-12, Pt. 1).
PoOR

Col
PUBLIC ARCHIVES

ARCHIVES l'UBLIQUES

JADA


