Indian Affairs Central Registry Files, 1868-1970

The state of the s		
File	(RG 10, Volume 7474)	
19160-5	1 WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY - MURDER OF AN INDIAN NAMED "POP"	1909
19160-6	1 WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY - ALLEGED MURDER OF AN INDIAN WOMAN NAMED AGNES BY WILLIAM CHUSLEY AND ROBERT WALKER	1909
19160-7	1 WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY - MURDER OF JAMES KELLY BY TWO INDIANS NAMED SAUL AND MARY	1904-1905
19160-8	WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY - MURDER OF AN INDIAN NAMED DONALD BY A WHITE MAN NAMED LIVINGSTON	1907
19160-9	1 WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY - MURDER OF AN INDIAN NAMED EDWARD BY JOHN SCOTCHMAN	1907
19160-10	1 WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY - RE: TRIAL OF A YOUNG INDIAN NAMED EDWARD ACCUSED OF SHOOTING ANOTHER INDIAN BOY	1898-1899
19160-11	1 WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY - MURDER OF JOHNSON LOUIE BY NEGANIE	1925.
19160-12	1 WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY - ALLEGED MURDER OF SHORTY CHARLIE BY ENGLISH DECKER	1933-1934
- 19160-13	1 WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY - MURDER OF MRS. JOHNNY BAPTISTE BY HARRY SEYMOUR	1934-1944
19160-14	WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY - ATTEMPTED MURDER OF AMELIA EMILE BY HER FATHER LOUIS EMILE	1939-1940
19160-15	1 WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY - MURDER OF JOSEPH MICHAUD BY MICHEL MAURICE SELLARS AND EVELYN MARGUERITE SELLARS	1943-1944

Indian Affairs. (RG 10, Volume 7474, File 19160-12, Pt. 1).

PUBLIC ARCHIVES ARCHIVES PUBLIQUES CANADA

